
Company Name
Company Address and 

Telephone Attendee Name Attendee Email Address
Mary Matthews-Hains mary.matthewshains@amec.com

William Tayler wtayler@ameresco.com

William P. Abrams william_abrams@beaerospace.com
James P. Abrams jamesabrams@ethosgen.com

Jeffrey Spencer jspencerecat.com

Bryon Krug bryon.krug@clarkenergygroup.com

Peter Keating keatingP@conedsolutions.com

Benjamin J. Levy benjamin.levy@constellation.com
Albert J. Howes albert.howes@constellation.com

Anthony Baro abaro@e2sol.com

Don Revell donaldlrevell@eaton.com

Ramon Contreras III rcontreras@emerald‐infrastructure.com

Oanh Tran otran@energysystemsgroup.com
Drew Gosling dgosling@energysystemsgroup.com

N62470-15-R-4000 ENERGY INDUSTRY DAY FOR NAVAL STATION GUANTANAMO BAY 
LOCATED IN JACKSONVILLE, FL

100 Constellation Way Suite 
1200C
Baltimore, MD 21202
410-470-1897

Constellation

AMEC 6256 Greenland Road
Jacksonville, FL 32258
904-391-3778

Ameresco 101 Constitution Ave Sw, Ste 525 
East
Washington DC 20001
703‐850‐1984

B/E Aerospace 3319 spruce Cabin Road
Mountainhome, PA 18342
570‐216‐2733

Cater Pillar 3008 Vista Court
Summerville, SC 29485
717‐418‐2553

1005 North Glebe Road, #620
Arlington, VA 22201
703‐294‐4526

Clark Energy Group

ConEdison Solutions
6400 Arlington Blvd, Suite 1050
Falls Church, Va 22042
703‐346‐9839

Emerald Infrastructure, LLC 203 E Jones Avenue
San Antonio, TX 78215
210‐867‐0043

5600 Post Road #262
East Greenwich, RI 02818
401‐489‐2273

E2SOL LLC

Energy Systems Group 4655 Rosebud Lane
Newburgh, IN 47630
703-896-0488

Eaton 7451 Coca Cola Drive
Hanover, MD 21076
410‐245‐7919



Theodore (Ted) Ruzicka ted.ruzicka@ge.com

Catherine Gettys c.gettys@ha‐inc.com

Dennis LaVigne Dennis.LaVigne@honeywell.com
Dave Robinson Dave.robinson@honeywell.com

Daniel P Russell daniel.p.russell@IAPWS.com
Terry Krzywicki terry.krzywicki@iapws.com

Brian Hashimoto brian.s.hashimoto@jci.com
Doug Laughter douglas.a.laughter@jci.com
Michael Parker Michael.s.parker@jci.com

David Trimble dtrimble@vsadc.com
Adam Lathan adam@marmarisllc.com

Michael W. Brannen mbrannen@mecojax.com

Gopal Shiddapur gshiddapur@noresco.com
Barbara Bird bbird@noresco.com
Michael Beccaria mbeccaria@noresco.com

Eric Mathiesen emathiesen@pepcoenergy.com

Evan M. Schwend evan@poplarhillcompanies.com

Tim Van Horn tvanhorn@powersmiths.com

Peter J. Jacobsen jake.jacobsen@ringpower.com
Clifton W. Mills Jr cliff.mills@ringpower.com
Nicholas L. Chiarugi nicholas.chiarugi@ringpower.com

Ben Moore ben.moore@rsandh.com

Michael P. Ruzinsky mruzinsky@sauergroup.com
David Macher dmacher@sauergroup.com

Sauer Group, Inc 11223 Phillips Parkway Dr East, 
Suite 100

Ring Power Corporation 500 World Commerce Parkway
Saint Augustine, FL 32092
904-737-7730

Poplar Hill Companies, LLC 1582 Poplar Hill Rd
Watertown, TN 37184
540-315-5631

PEPCO

Powersmiths 1000 Peachtree Ind. Blvd, Suite 
6207
Swwannee, GA 30024

RS&H, Inc 10748 Deerwood Park Blvd. 
South
Jacksonville, FL 32256

NORESCO 1 Research Drive, Suite 400C
Westborough, MA 01581
508-614-1000

Marmaris Group Inc 5450 Rangeline Road
Mobile, AL 36619
251‐281‐1038

IAP World Wide Services 7315 N. Atlantic Ave
Cape Canaveral, FL 32920
212‐784‐7724

5 Dakota Drive
Lake Success, NY 11042
516-547-5589

Miller Electric Company 2251 Rosselle St
Jacksonville, FL 32204
904-388-8000

General Electric 2018 Powers Ferry Rd
Atlanta, GA 30339
678‐844‐8907

Johnson Controls, Inc 211 24th Street, Suite 401
Cocoa Beach, FL 32931
321-246-0383

Honeywell International

Hankins & Anderson 4880 Sadler Rd, Suite 300
Glen Allen, VA 23060
804‐420‐1607



Gary Weeks gweeks@sauer‐inc.com

Daniel Vesey daniel.vesey@schneider-electric.com
Jeffery Coles jeff.coles@schneider-electric.com

John Menninger john.menninger@siemens.com

Nathan Butler nbutler@sunedison.com

Dwyn Taylor dtaylor@stellar.net

Wayne Arny waynearny@aol.com

Richard Jordan rjordan@tvigroup.com

Dr. Jamie Link jamie.link@edf.re.com

Joseph R. Jancauskas jjancauskas@txpwr.com

Grand Pierre pierre1310@comcast.net

Jay McGovern jmcgovern@mcgoverngroup.com

carletonknotts@yahoo.com

SunEdison 600 Clipper Drive
Belmont, CA 94006
619-318-3504

Jacksonville, FL 32256
904‐262‐6460

Schneider Electric 295 Tech Park Drive
La Vergne, TN 37086
714-317-3324

Siemens 336 Riverpointe Drive, Unit 8
Dayton, KY 41074
847-271-2777

Stellar 2900 Hartley Rd
Jacksonville, FL 32257
904-899-9817

WA&A, LLC
4445 Corporation Lane, STE 291
Virginia Beach, Va 23462
202-465-0033

11223 Phillips Parkway Drive East
Jacksonville, FL 32256
904‐262‐6444

Sauer Incorporated

Tennessee Valley 
Infrastructure Group, Inc 
(TVIG)

1200 Mountain Creek Road
Chattanooga, TN 37405
609-678-8344

EDF Renewable Energy 15445 Innovation Drive
San Diego, CA 92128
858-521-3395

Texas Power Associates 10440 N Central Expressway 
Suite 800
Dallas, TX 75231

Grand Pierre

The McGovern Group, Inc 3634 Riverside Ave
Jacksonville, FL 32205
904‐638‐5069

Trane 321‐446‐7218


